
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
Timetable for Combined First and Second Semesters 

  B.Tech. Degree Examination May/June 2015 

Regular & Supplementary (2013 Scheme) 

 

 

 

     University Buildings 

     Thiruvananthapuram                     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Day Date Time Subject 

Tuesday 19-05-2015 
9.30 am to 

12.30.pm 

Engineering Mathematics I 

(ABCEFHMNPRSTU) 

Thursday 21-05-2015 
9.30 am to 

12.30.pm 

Engineering Physics 

(ABCEFHMNPRSTU) 

 
Monday 25-05-2015 

9.30 am to 

12.30.pm 

Engineering Chemistry 

(ABCEFHMNPRSTU) 

Wednesday 27-05-2015 
9.30 am to 

12.30.pm 

Engineering Mechanics 

(ABCEFHMNPRSTU) 

Friday 29-05-2015 
9.30 am to 

12.30.pm 

Basic Civil Engineering  

(ABEFHMNPRSTU) 

Building Technology ( C ) 

Monday 01-06-2015 
9.30 am to 

12.30.pm 

Basic Mechanical Engineering  

(ACEFRT) 

Engineering Thermodynamics 

(MNPSU) 

Basic Biochemical Engineering & 

Biotechnology(B) 

Process Engineering Calculations (H) 

Wednesday 03-06-2015 
9.30 am to 

12.30.pm 

Basic Electrical Engineering  

(ABCHMNPSTU) 

Basic Electrical and Electronics - 

Engineering (FR) 

Fundamentals of  Electrical - 

Engineering ( E) 

Friday 05-06-2015 
9.30 am to 

12.30.pm 

Basic Electronics  Engineering 

(BCEHMNPSU) 

Semiconductor Devices ( AT) 

 Foundations of Computing and - 

Programming in C (FR) 

Monday 08-06-2015 
9.30 am to 

12.30.pm 

Engineering Graphics 

(CERPUF) 

Wednesday 10-06-2015 
9.30 am to 

12.30.pm 

Engineering Graphics 

(MNHTABS) 


